Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque
Intermediaria Brusque 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 30/9/2007 14:40. EE B

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:58.972 +1.749 15:02:28.889
(121) Rafael Reis 6 1:57.223 | - 15:04:26.112 (44) Leandro Batista
1 1:56.368 +1.416 14:54:30.306 7 1:58.911 +1.688 15:06:25.023 1 2:08.859 +5.482 14:54:45.905
2 1:56.220 +1.268 14:56:26.526 8 1:58.150 +0.927 15:08:23.173 2 2:03.377 - 14:56:49.282
3 1:55.723 +0.771 14:58:22.249 9 1:57.448 +0.225 15:10:20.621 3 2:04.364 +0.987 14:58:53.646
4 1:55.775 +0.823 15:00:18.024 10 1:57.408 +0.185 15:12:18.029 4 2:04.325 +0.948 15:00:57.971
5 1:56.382 +1.430 15:02:14.406 5 2:06.562 +3.185 15:03:04.533
6 1:56.245 +1.293 15:04:10.651 (33) Mirko André dos Santos 6 2:07.446 +4.069 15:05:11.979
7 1:55.789 +0.837 15:06:06.440 1 2:11.660 +14.359 14:54:48.127 7 2:09.947 +6.570 15:07:21.926
8 1:56.747 +1.795 15:08:03.187 2 2:01.810 +4.509 14:56:49.937 8 2:10.039 +6.662 15:09:31.965
9 1:55.969 +1.017 15:09:59.156 3 1:59.561 +2.260 14:58:49.498 9 2:09.809 +6.432 15:11:41.774
10 154952 | - 15:11:54.108 4 2:00.940 +3.639 15:00:50.438 10 2:12.449 +9.072 15:13:54.223
5 1:58.839 +1.538 15:02:49.277
(157) Paulo Krutsch Jr. 6 1:57.301 - 15:04:46.578 (111) Alex Cavalca
1 1:59.258 +5.611 14:54:34.104 7 1:58.974 +1.673 15:06:45.552 1 2:08.568 +7.976 14:54:45.005
2 1:58.040 +4.393 14:56:32.144 8 1:58.688 +1.387 15:08:44.240 2 2:01.242 +0.650 14:56:46.247
3 1:56.471 +2.824 14:58:28.615 9 1:58.479 +1.178 15:10:42.719 3 2:03.162 +2.570 14:58:49.409
4 1:53.647 - 15:00:22.262 10 2:04.452 +7.151 15:12:47.171 4 2:17.060 +16.468 15:01:06.469
5 1:55.461 +1.814 15:02:17.723 5 2:00.592 - 15:03:07.061
6 1:55.171 +1.524 15:04:12.894 (62) Giovani Ramos Burin 6 2:37.401 +36.809 15:05:44.462
7 1:54.179 +0.532 15:06:07.073 1 2:08.565 +9.939 14:54:43.869 7 2:03.069 +2.477 15:07:47.531
8 1:56.862 +3.215 15:08:03.935 2 2:00.143 +1.517 14:56:44.012 8 2:03.625 +3.033 15:09:51.156
9 1:55.824 +2.177 15:09:59.759 3 2:03.429 +4.803 14:58:47.441 9 2:04.764 +4.172 15:11:55.920
10 1:54.551 +0.904 15:11:54.310 4 2:00.044 +1.418 15:00:47.485
5 1:58.626 - 15:02:46.111 (75) Ramon Lima Franga
(210) Alan Ricardo Prim 6 1:59.288 +0.662 15:04:45.399 1 2:06.339 +7.487 14:54:43.341
1 1:57.080 +1.378 14:54:31.572 7 1:59.342 +0.716 15:06:44.741 2 2:01.559 +2.707 14:56:44.900
2 1:55.702 - 14:56:27.274 8 2:00.091 +1.465 15:08:44.832 3 2:03.422 +4.570 14:58:48.322
3 1:56.590 +0.888 14:58:23.864 9 1:59.451 +0.825 15:10:44.283 4 2:00.882 +2.030 15:00:49.204
4 1:56.860 +1.158 15:00:20.724 10 2:07.344 +8.718 15:12:51.627 5 2:01.011 +2.159 15:02:50.215
5 1:56.976 +1.274 15:02:17.700 6 1:58.852 - 15:04:49.067
6 2:04.857 +9.155 15:04:22.557 (85) Eduardo_Archer Filho 7 2:12.945 +14.093 15:07:02.012
7 1:57.312 +1.610 15:06:19.869 1 2:14.530 +15.821 14:54:52.018 8 2:42.490 +43.638 15:09:44.502
8 1:57.997 +2.295 15:08:17.866 2 2:01.051 +2.342 14:56:53.069 9 2:41.000 +42.148 15:12:25.502
9 1:58.249 +2.547 15:10:16.115 3 1:59.643 +0.934 14:58:52.712
10 1:58.387 +2.685 15:12:14.502 4 2:01.369 +2.660 15:00:54.081 (188) Denis Oszika
5 2:00.058 +1.349 15:02:54.139 1 2:12.106 +4.786 14:54:50.584
(702) Thel Adur 6 1:59.456 +0.747 15:04:53.595 2 2:07.320 - 14:56:57.904
1 2:02.854 +6.596 14:54:39.654 7 1:58.709 - 15:06:52.304 3 2:07.984 +0.664 14:59:05.888
2 1:58.566 +2.308 14:56:38.220 8 2:00.413 +1.704 15:08:52.717 4 2:07.642 +0.322 15:01:13.530
3 1:58.351 +2.093 14:58:36.571 9 2:01.965 +3.256 15:10:54.682 5 2:09.611 +2.291 15:03:23.141
4 1:57.330 +1.072 15:00:33.901 10 2:01.616 +2.907 15:12:56.298 6 2:11.446 +4.126 15:05:34.587
5 1:57.602 +1.344 15:02:31.503 7 2:13.418 +6.098 15:07:48.005
6 1:56.301 +0.043 15:04:27.804 (17) Ari Duarte 8 2:18.108 +10.788 15:10:06.113
7 1:57.801 +1.543 15:06:25.605 1 2:05.997 +3.968 14:54:41.777 9 2:19.479 +12.159 15:12:25.592
8 1:56.258 - 15:08:21.863 2 2:02.029 - 14:56:43.806
9 1:57.302 +1.044 15:10:19.165 3 2:03.128 +1.099 14:58:46.934 (740) Diego Tavares
10 1:56.731 +0.473 15:12:15.896 4 2:06.232 +4.203 15:00:53.166 1 2:11.802 +6.489 14:54:49.598
5 2:04.045 +2.016 15:02:57.211 2 2:05.313 - 14:56:54.911
(501) Felipe Barbieri 6 2:04.364 +2.335 15:05:01.575 3 2:06.184 +0.871 14:59:01.095
1 1:58.653 +1.265 14:54:33.633 7 2:04.086 +2.057 15:07:05.661 4 2:10.594 +5.281 15:01:11.689
2 1:57.685 +0.297 14:56:31.318 8 2:03.684 +1.655 15:09:09.345 5 3:21.293 +1:15.980 15:04:32.982
3 1:57.400 +0.012 14:58:28.718 9 2:04.024 +1.995 15:11:13.369 6 2:27.944 +22.631 15:07:00.926
4 1:58.294 +0.906 15:00:27.012 10 2:07.308 +5.279 15:13:20.677 7 2:24.570 +19.257 15:09:25.496
5 1:59.254 +1.866 15:02:26.266 8 2:24.115 +18.802 15:11:49.611
6 1:58.878 +1.490 15:04:25.144 (13) Cleber Neves
7 1:58.156 +0.768 15:06:23.300 1 2:08.897 +5.993 14:54:46.586
8 1:57.865 +0.477 15:08:21.165 2 2:04.693 +1.789 14:56:51.279
9 1:57.388 - 15:10:18.553 3 2:03.098 +0.194 14:58:54.377
10 1:58.260 +0.872 15:12:16.813 4 2:06.030 +3.126 15:01:00.407
5 2:02.904 - 15:03:03.311
(89) Eliseu Glanert 6 2:03.174 +0.270 15:05:06.485
1 2:00.121 +2.898 14:54:35.537 7 2:04.586 +1.682 15:07:11.071
2 1:57.432 +0.209 14:56:32.969 8 2:06.357 +3.453 15:09:17.428
3 1:58.196 +0.973 14:58:31.165 9 2:05.447 +2.543 15:11:22.875
4 1:58.752 +1.529 15:00:29.917 10 2:05.681 +2.777 15:13:28.556
Printed: 30/9/2007 15:15:39 ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo
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